PARENT CONSENT / PHOTO RELEASE

Adopted by Freedom Preschool on 08/06/2019

At various times your child's enrollment at FReedom FAmily Church Preschool requests to film, videotape and photograph in our schools. They subsequently publish, broadcast or use these materials, which often include images and depictions of students, as well as student work products. If you consent and grant permission for your child's likeness or work products to be used/featured by Freedom Family Church Preschool and partners or electronic/media, please sign in the appropriate space below.

1. **Photo Consent:** I do consent and allow my child to be filmed, videotaped and/or photographed for use by Freedom Family Church partners and the media. I also allow my child's work to be featured by Freedom Family Church Preschool and partners.

Child's Name_____

Parent's Signature_____Date_____Date_____Date_____

2. **No photo consent:** I do NOT consent nor allow my child to be filmed, videotaped and/or photographer for use by Freedom FAmily Church Preschool, partners, and the media.

Child's Name_____

Parent's Signature	Date
--------------------	------